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Price List 

Basic ground handling  
 

      

MTOW Rate MTOW Rate MTOW Rate MTOW Rate 

1 € 12.31 13 € 188.82 25 € 363.13 37 € 537.42 

2 € 24.62 14 € 203.35 26 € 377.64 38 € 551.95 

3 € 43.58 15 € 217.87 27 € 392.17 39 € 566.47 

4 € 58.09 16 € 232.40 28 € 406.69 40 € 581.00 

5 € 72.62 17 € 246.93 29 € 421.22 41 € 601.16 

6 € 87.15 18 € 262.57 30 € 435.75 42 € 621.32 

7 € 101.67 19 € 275.97 31 € 450.27 43 € 641.48 

8 € 116.20 20 € 290.49 32 € 464.80 44 € 661.64 

9 € 130.73 21 € 305.02 33 € 479.33 45 € 681.80 

10 € 145.25 22 € 319.55 34 € 493.84 46 € 701.96 

11 € 159.78 23 € 334.07 35 € 508.37 47 € 722.12 

12 € 174.29 24 € 348.60 36 € 522.89 48 € 742.28 

Aircraft with above 48-ton MTOW: € 742.28 + € 20 per ton. 

        

*Landing fees 

 
  

General Aviation up to 25 tons  € 9.12 per ton 
 above 25 tons            € 19.36 per ton 

Business Aviation up to 25 tons  € 4.56 per ton 
 above 25 tons  € 9.68 per ton 

Domestic Operation  € 9.12 per ton 

 
*Parking fees 

 

  

First two hours free  € 0.29 per ton 

 
*Passenger fees 

 

  

EU departure destination (adults) per departing passenger € 3.43 

Non-EU departure destination (adults) per departing passenger € 7.62 

Child passenger departure per departing passenger € 1.72 

PRM fee (for business aviation) per departing passenger € 2.74 

Municipality taxes per departing passenger € 6.50 

 
Fuel Into-Plane fees 

  

  

Aircraft with above 2-ton MTOW per uplift € 10 

Aircraft with 3-to-6-ton MTOW per uplift € 20 

Aircraft with more than 6-ton MTOW per uplift € 40 

 
 

 
 

 



 

 
 

 
Additional GSE related services 
 

Aircraft push back per movement  € 50 

Potable water service per service € 50 

Toilet service per service € 50 

GPU Diesel    28V or 115V per hour or fraction €125 

GPU Electric 28V per hour or fraction  € 50 

 

Extension of airport operating hours 

  

  

LIMG Airport operating hours can be extended upon request.  Price will be quoted separately. For more information, 
please contact riviera.ops@hadid.aero    

 

Administration fee 
 

  

*Admin fee  Applied on third party fees  15% 
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